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3. autobusa marSruts

Vakarbulli - Daugavgriva -

Plavnieki

Vakarbulli

no 19.05.2018.

brivdienas

415(6]7]8

10111(12(13|14|15(16(17

18

19

20

21

22

09

09(10111(01]01(01]01|02

01

01

02

02

10

22

2212212311313 |13|13|13

16

16

17

19

27

34

34134136[25|25|25|25(24

31

33

32

36

48

46

46|46|48|37|37|37|37|37

46

47

47

53

56

58159 48149(49[50] 50

3. autobusa marSruts

Daugavgriva - Plavnieki

Valentina Pikula aleja

no 19.05.2018.
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3. autobusa marSruts

Plavnieki - Daugavgriva -
Vakarbulli

Katlakalna iela

no 19.05.2018.
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Plavnieki - Daugavgriva
Plavnieki - Esplanade
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